I— Sionature Realtv s;?::gzsrgls%?tg:\?e
ROYAL LEPAGE 7' = -

L BT " _"“D WHED & OFERATED BROLCER ke E _ _(416) 274-5179
jasmine.noronha@bell.net

103 The Queensway Ave, Unit 2709

Toronto ON MG6S 5B3

Details:

List Price: $549,900

Sqg Ft: 900-999
Bedrooms: 2 + 1
Bathrooms: 2

Building Type: Condo
Style: Condo Apt
Storeys: 1

Exterior Finish: Concrete
Land Size: n/a
Basement: None
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

3 ; Rarely Available "Argento Model" Split 2 Bdrm W/
1 i ; - Is Large Den. Open Concept Kitchen W/ Granite Counters
& Extended Cabinets. FIr To Ceiling Windows, Walkout
To Balcony From Living & Bdrms.

Wood Floors Throughout(2015). Master Bedroom - 5Pc
Ensuite W/ Marble Floors & Glass Shower. 131 Sf
Balcony W/ Sw Lake Ontario & Nw Humber River
Views. Amenities: Indoor&Outdoor Pool,Gym,Guest
Suites,Visitor Parking, Tennis

Crt, Ttc,Lakeshore,Waterfront Parks&Trails.

A Must Seel.

S/S Fridge, S/S Stove, S/S Dishwasher, S/S
Microwave, Washer, Dryer, Electrical Light Fixtures,
Custom Black-Out Curtains. Parking And Locker.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 274-5179
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